MM T

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

19-1332 Version: 1 Name:

Contract Status: Committee Approval
11/11/2019 In control: Legislation Committee
12/13/2019 Final action:

Contract - Sacramento Legislative Representative: Carter, Wetch & Associates ($618,243)

A request for approval of a contract for state legislative advocacy services with Carter, Wetch &
Associates for four years at a cost not to exceed $618,243 with an option to extend for another four

years.

Attachments: 1. 3a_State Lobbying Contract_Leg.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/13/2019 1 Legislation Committee approved Pass
Subject:

Contract - Sacramento Legislative Representative: Carter, Wetch & Associates ($618,243)

A request for approval of a contract for state legislative advocacy services with Carter, Wetch &
Associates for four years at a cost not to exceed $618,243 with an option to

Presenter:

extend for another four years.

Randy Rentschler

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments:

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

